Singapore Ambiences

lename
Singapore Ambiences - Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Cleaning Trash Bins
Singapore Ambiences - Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Beer Brewery Warehouse, English Male Tour Guide, Large Machinery, Steam Hiss, Australian Male Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Botanic Gardens Park, Frogs Croak, Cicadas, Fighter Jets, Birds, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Broom Sweeping, Light Wind, Distant Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Ground Floor
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Second Floor, Announcement
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Seventh Floor
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Third Floor
Singapore Ambiences - Fort Canning Park, Cicadas, Construction, Light Wind, Distant Street Traffic, Birds
Singapore Ambiences - Haw Par Villa Park, Rain, Water, Street Traffic, Thunder, Light Music
Singapore Ambiences - Hort Park, Southern Ridges, Forest, Air Tone, Leaves Rustle, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk, Light Cicadas
Singapore Ambiences - Large Metro Station, Air Conditioner, High Air Hiss, Low Rumble, Distant Traffic, Footsteps, Male Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Lau Pa Sat Satay, Busy Food Court, Dinner, Large Crowd Walla, Distant Traffic, Silverware Clank
Singapore Ambiences - Marina Bay Grandstand, Fast F1 Race Car Bys, Distant Male Announcer, Light Wind, Light Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Marina Bay Sands Hotel Balcony, Garden View, Above Street Traffic, Trucks, Motorcycles
Singapore Ambiences - Metro Train, Subway Doors Open, Close, D its, Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Cicadas, Bird Squawks, Growls, Pig Squeal, Low Hum, Distant Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Frogs Croak, Rushing Water Stream, Cicadas, Light Hum, Footsteps
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Owl Hoot, Cicadas, Birds, Rushing Water Stream, Distant Traffic, Light Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Prinsep Street Traffic, Slow Car Bys, Slow Motorcycle Bys, Wet Street, Light Rain, Drizzle
Singapore Ambiences - Rochor Metro Platform, Station Announcement, Train Arrives, Walking onto Subway, Train Accelerate, Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Sentosa Express Monorail Train, Station Announcement, Tourist Walla
Singapore Ambiences - Street Traffic, Crowd Walla, Slow Car Bys, Running Kid, Bus Arrive, Depart
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Blangah Hill Park, Forest, Cicadas, Air Tone, Branches Break, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Silverware Clank
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Construction
Singapore Ambiences - Tiong Bahru Market, Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank
Singapore Ambiences - Urban Apartment Balcony, Air Tone, Air Conditioner, Broom Sweeping, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds

ingapt - Urban Ap: Balcony, Leaf Blower, Motorcycle, Lawn Mower, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds, Light Wind
Singapore Ambiences - Vivo City Mall, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank, Cash Register, Baby
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest Canopy, Tree Top Suspension Bridge, Cicadas, Birds, Light Wind, Leaves Rustle
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Airplane, Distant Traffic, Light Wind
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Motorcycle, Airplane, Light Wind
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Traffic, Light Wind

Singapore Ambiences

) soumatns

Descripti

n
Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Cleaning Trash Bins

Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic

Beer Brewery Warehouse, English Male Tour Guide, Large Machinery, Steam Hiss, Australian Male Walla
Botanic Gardens Park, Frogs Croak, Cicadas, Fighter Jets, Birds, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic
Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Broom Sweeping, Light Wind, Distant Traffic

Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic

Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Ground Floor

Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Second Floor, Announcement
Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Seventh Floor

Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Third Floor

Fort Canning Park, Cicadas, Construction, Light Wind, Distant Street Traffic, Birds

Haw Par Villa Park, Rain, Water, Street Traffic, Thunder, Light Music

Hort Park, Southern Ridges, Forest, Air Tone, Leaves Rustle, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk, Light Cicadas
Large Metro Station, Air Conditioner, High Air Hiss, Low Rumble, Distant Traffic, Footsteps, Male Walla

Lau Pa Sat Satay, Busy Food Court, Dinner, Large Crowd Walla, Distant Traffic, Silverware Clank

Marina Bay Grandstand, Fast F1 Race Car Bys, Distant Male Announcer, Light Wind, Light Walla

Marina Bay Sands Hotel Balcony, Garden View, Above Street Traffic, Trucks, Motorcycles

Metro Train, Subway Doors Open, Close, Accelerate, Decelerate, Announcements, Walla

Night Zoo Safari, Cicadas, Bird Squawks, Growls, Pig Squeal, Low Hum, Distant Traffic

Night Zoo Safari, Frogs Croak, Rushing Water Stream, Cicadas, Light Hum, Footsteps

Night Zoo Safari, Owl Hoot, Cicadas, Birds, Rushing Water Stream, Distant Traffic, Light Walla

Prinsep Street Traffic, Slow Car Bys, Slow Motorcycle Bys, Wet Street, Light Rain, Drizzle

Rochor Metro Platform, Station Announcement, Train Arrives, Walking onto Subway, Train Accelerate, Walla
Sentosa Express Monorail Train, Station Announcement, Tourist Walla

Street Traffic, Crowd Walla, Slow Car Bys, Running Kid, Bus Arrive, Depart

Telok Blangah Hill Park, Forest, Cicadas, Air Tone, Branches Break, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk

Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Silverware Clank

Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic

Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Construction
Tiong Bahru Market, Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank

Urban Apartment Balcony, Air Tone, Air Conditioner, Broom Sweeping, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds

Urban Apartment Balcony, Leaf Blower, Motorcycle, Lawn Mower, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds, Light Wind
Vivo City Mall, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank, Cash Register, Baby

Windsor Nature Park, Forest Canopy, Tree Top Suspension Bridge, Cicadas, Birds, Light Wind, Leaves Rustle
Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Airplane, Distant Traffic, Light Wind

Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Motorcycle, Airplane, Light Wind

Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Traffic, Light Wind

Duration

03:49.729
02:50.003
02:15.927
02:12.799
02:55.341
00:40.790
02:50:975
01:46.689
02:58.511
02:55.091
02:32.151
02:18.471
03:40.303
02:59.888
03:43.223
02:53.590
03:45.224
05:25.366
02:56.259
02:19.347
02:09.212
03:21.242
01:26.961
01:19.662
02:09.963
01:54.614
02:21.808
02:38.616
02:53.381
02:28.523
03:31.336
02:08.586
03:17.614
02:02:831
01:44.604
02:35.655
03:19.866

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

t Depth Sample Rate Channels

2

[ I I N R N R R N I R I O I N I I I I R N I I O O I O I OO SR SO O NI

’))) Soundtuts

Category Sub Category Manufacturer

Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences
Singapore Ambiences

Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience
Ambience

Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City
Singapore City

Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen
Michael Cullen



