Singapore Ambiences





Filename	Description	Duration	Bit Depth	Sample Rate	Channels	File Type	Library	Category Sub Cate	gory Manufacturer
Singapore Ambiences - Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Cleaning Trash Bins	Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Cleaning Trash Bins	03:49.729	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic	Albert Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic	02:50.003	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Beer Brewery Warehouse, English Male Tour Guide, Large Machinery, Steam Hiss, Australian Male Walla	Beer Brewery Warehouse, English Male Tour Guide, Large Machinery, Steam Hiss, Australian Male Walla	02:15.927	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Botanic Gardens Park, Frogs Croak, Cicadas, Fighter Jets, Birds, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	Botanic Gardens Park, Frogs Croak, Cicadas, Fighter Jets, Birds, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	02:12.799	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Broom Sweeping, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Broom Sweeping, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	02:55.341	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	Chinese Garden Park, Birds Squawk, Leaves Rustle, Light Wind, Distant Traffic	00:40.790	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Ground Floor	Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Ground Floor	02:50:975	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Second Floor, Announcement	Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Second Floor, Announcement	01:46.689	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Seventh Floor	Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Seventh Floor	02:58.511	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Third Floor	Cloud Forest, Glass Dome, Indoor Waterfall Park, Rushing Water, Crowd Walla, Third Floor	02:55.091	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Fort Canning Park, Cicadas, Construction, Light Wind, Distant Street Traffic, Birds	Fort Canning Park, Cicadas, Construction, Light Wind, Distant Street Traffic, Birds	02:32.151	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Haw Par Villa Park, Rain, Water, Street Traffic, Thunder, Light Music	Haw Par Villa Park, Rain, Water, Street Traffic, Thunder, Light Music	02:18.471	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Hort Park, Southern Ridges, Forest, Air Tone, Leaves Rustle, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk, Light Cicadas	Hort Park, Southern Ridges, Forest, Air Tone, Leaves Rustle, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk, Light Cicadas	03:40.303	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Large Metro Station, Air Conditioner, High Air Hiss, Low Rumble, Distant Traffic, Footsteps, Male Walla	Large Metro Station, Air Conditioner, High Air Hiss, Low Rumble, Distant Traffic, Footsteps, Male Walla	02:59.888	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Lau Pa Sat Satay, Busy Food Court, Dinner, Large Crowd Walla, Distant Traffic, Silverware Clank	Lau Pa Sat Satay, Busy Food Court, Dinner, Large Crowd Walla, Distant Traffic, Silverware Clank	03:43.223	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Marina Bay Grandstand, Fast F1 Race Car Bys, Distant Male Announcer, Light Wind, Light Walla	Marina Bay Grandstand, Fast F1 Race Car Bys, Distant Male Announcer, Light Wind, Light Walla	02:53.590	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Marina Bay Sands Hotel Balcony, Garden View, Above Street Traffic, Trucks, Motorcycles	Marina Bay Sands Hotel Balcony, Garden View, Above Street Traffic, Trucks, Motorcycles	03:45.224	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Metro Train, Subway Doors Open, Close, Accelerate, Decelerate, Announcements, Walla	Metro Train, Subway Doors Open, Close, Accelerate, Decelerate, Announcements, Walla	05:25.366	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Cicadas, Bird Squawks, Growls, Pig Squeal, Low Hum, Distant Traffic	Night Zoo Safari, Cicadas, Bird Squawks, Growls, Pig Squeal, Low Hum, Distant Traffic	02:56.259	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Frogs Croak, Rushing Water Stream, Cicadas, Light Hum, Footsteps	Night Zoo Safari, Frogs Croak, Rushing Water Stream, Cicadas, Light Hum, Footsteps	02:19.347	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Night Zoo Safari, Owl Hoot, Cicadas, Birds, Rushing Water Stream, Distant Traffic, Light Walla	Night Zoo Safari, Owl Hoot, Cicadas, Birds, Rushing Water Stream, Distant Traffic, Light Walla	02:09.212	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Prinsep Street Traffic, Slow Car Bys, Slow Motorcycle Bys, Wet Street, Light Rain, Drizzle	Prinsep Street Traffic, Slow Car Bys, Slow Motorcycle Bys, Wet Street, Light Rain, Drizzle	03:21.242	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Rochor Metro Platform, Station Announcement, Train Arrives, Walking onto Subway, Train Accelerate, Walla	Rochor Metro Platform, Station Announcement, Train Arrives, Walking onto Subway, Train Accelerate, Walla	01:26.961	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Sentosa Express Monorail Train, Station Announcement, Tourist Walla	Sentosa Express Monorail Train, Station Announcement, Tourist Walla	01:19.662	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Street Traffic, Crowd Walla, Slow Car Bys, Running Kid, Bus Arrive, Depart	Street Traffic, Crowd Walla, Slow Car Bys, Running Kid, Bus Arrive, Depart	02:09.963	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Blangah Hill Park, Forest, Cicadas, Air Tone, Branches Break, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk	Telok Blangah Hill Park, Forest, Cicadas, Air Tone, Branches Break, Heavy Traffic, Birds Squawk	01:54.614	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Silverware Clank	Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Silverware Clank	02:21.808	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic	Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Ceiling Fans, Street Traffic	02:38.616	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Construction	Telok Ayer Market, Lau Pa Sat, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Neon Lights, Ceiling Fans, Construction	02:53.381	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Tiong Bahru Market, Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank	Tiong Bahru Market, Hawker Centre, Busy Food Court, Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank	02:28.523	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Urban Apartment Balcony, Air Tone, Air Conditioner, Broom Sweeping, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds	Urban Apartment Balcony, Air Tone, Air Conditioner, Broom Sweeping, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds	03:31.336	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Urban Apartment Balcony, Leaf Blower, Motorcycle, Lawn Mower, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds, Light Wind	Urban Apartment Balcony, Leaf Blower, Motorcycle, Lawn Mower, Distant Traffic, Morning Birds, Light Wind	02:08.586	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Vivo City Mall, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank, Cash Register, Baby	Vivo City Mall, Busy Food Court, Large Crowd Walla, Silverware Clank, Cash Register, Baby	03:17.614	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest Canopy, Tree Top Suspension Bridge, Cicadas, Birds, Light Wind, Leaves Rustle	Windsor Nature Park, Forest Canopy, Tree Top Suspension Bridge, Cicadas, Birds, Light Wind, Leaves Rustle	02:02:831	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Airplane, Distant Traffic, Light Wind	Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Airplane, Distant Traffic, Light Wind	01:44.604	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Motorcycle, Airplane, Light Wind	Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Motorcycle, Airplane, Light Wind	02:35.655	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen
Singapore Ambiences - Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Traffic, Light Wind	Windsor Nature Park, Forest, Cicadas, Birds, Distant Traffic, Light Wind	03:19.866	24	96000	2	WAVE	Singapore Ambiences	Ambience Singapore	City Michael Cullen